A division of:
ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
1635 E. Burnett Street
Signal Hill, CA 90755  USA
PH:  562.424.1100  FX:  562.424.3520
WARNING: Mounting and/or suspension of audio and video
equipment requires experienced professionals. Improperly
installed equipment can result in property damage, personal

M O U N T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
w w w. a l l e n p r o d u c t s . c o m
MADE IN THE USA ALWAYS USE SAFETY CABLES.
Length
(Loop to
loop)
Inches/mm
Style
Static
Working
Load
Limit
(lbs/Kg)
Model #: Kit Contents
9/229 B 96/44 SC-0009 (1) 1/6” GAC
12/305 A          120/54        SC-0012 (1) 3/32” GAC
(2) retaining washer
16/406 A          120/54        SC-0016 (1) 3/32” GAC
(2) retaining washer
25/635 A          120/54        SC-0025 (1) 3/32” GAC
(2) retaining washer
40/1016 A          120/54        SC-0040 (1) 3/32” GAC
(2) retaining washer
80/2032 B          184/84        SC-0080 (1) 3/32” GAC
(1) 1/4” quick link
154/3912 B          184/84        SC-0154 (1) 3/32” GAC
(1) 1/4” quick link
180/4572 C          120/54        SC-0180
(1) 3/32” GAC
(1) retaining washer
(1) 1/4” quick link
154/3912 C          184/84         2-0910